CROWN STRAIGHT POOL LEAGUE
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Standings as of 1-6

Ed King

Paul Richardson
Bob Jewett
Steve Lucas
Sparky Kraus
Jeremy Templeman
Ari Turetzky
Michael Singsen
Ed Mero

Dale Williams
Carl Chen

Russ Bettencourt
Doug Whaley
Russ Burch
Teymore Ansari
Don Lim

Paul Bramwell
Paul McCaftrey

Won
25
23
13
12
11
10

—_
()

NN W W b BB I

Lost

Straight Pool Tourney begins Feb 3rd

12 Matches played needed to qualify

Only 3 weeks left to qualify

Start
AVG
800
830
830
710
770
770
660
800
830
710
710
800
830
670
800
660
800
770

Current
AVG
842
887
854
728
785
776
648
800
824
686
698
794
818
652
779
627
797
761
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